2016 Sectional Site

Eastern lllinois University

Illinois College

Knox College

McKendree University

North Central College

North Chicago Sectionals (at Vernon
Hills)

Northern lllinois University

Parkland College

Date

10-Mar

8-Mar

14-Mar

14-Mar

17-Mar

11-Mar

3-Mar

10-Mar

Back-up
date

TBD

TBD

TBD

TBD

18-Mar

TBD

10-Mar

n/a

Coordinator Name

Doug Brandt
Laura Corey and

Zvi Pasman

Mark Shroyer,
Mary Jane Shroyer, and

Kelly Fisk

Jim Feher

Richard J. Wilders

Josh Ravenscraft and

WYSE Office

Tricia Maxwell

Nancy Sutton

Site Contact Email

debrandt@eiu.edu

laura.corey@mail.ic.edu;

Zpasman@mail.ic.edu

mshroyer@knox.edu;

wyse@knox.edu;

kefisk@knox.edu

jdfeher@mckendree.edu

riwilders@noctrl.edu

joshua.ravenscraft@d128.org;

wyse@illinois.edu

psmaxwell@niu.edu

Nsutton@parkland.edu

Phone Number

217-581-2925

217-245-3295

309-341-7847

618-537-6956

630-637-5234

217-244-3517

815-753-1284

217-353-2181
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Southern lllinois University- L . .
16-Mar 18-Mar John Brajkovich jiohn@engr.siu.edu
Carbondale 618-453-7744




